Bill number BM2333I004268903 Relationship number 1229752280 Amount due -1,986.52

This is an electronically generated statement and does not require any signature Signature & stamp

amount(`)

Monthly rentals 1,795.00

Usage 241.50

One time charges 4,543.00

Taxes 1,184.32

Total (`) 7,763.82

Total : Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Three Rupees and Eighty Two

Paise Only

1229752280Relationship number

SUMMARY OF THIS MONTH CHARGES

Payment Modes - Pay online using debit/credit card, netbanking, wallets, UPI on MyAirtel App or on Airtel Enterprise Hub - https://

www.airtel.in/business/enterprise-hub/login